
La Marque High School        
LADY COUGARS  

2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE   OPPONENT     TEAMS  TIMES 

Fri. Aug. 4  @ Milby HS – Houston (Tri-Scrimmage)  JV/Varsity  TBA 
 

Sat. Aug. 5  @ South Houston HS (Round Robin Scrimmage) JV/Varsity  TBA 
 

Tue. Aug. 8  @ Faith Christian Academy   Varsity   4:30 p.m. 
 

Fri. Aug. 11  Hitchcock     JV/Varsity  4:30/5:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Aug. 15  Galveston O’Connell    JV/Varsity  5:00/6:00 p.m. 
 

Thu-Sat. Aug. 17-19 Big Mac Attack Tournament @ Aldine ISD  Varsity    TBA 
 

Thu-Sat. Aug. 24-26 Spartan Tournament @ Stafford HS   Varsity   TBA 
 

Tue. Aug. 29  @ South Houston HS    JV/Varsity  4:30/5:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Sept. 5  Brazosport *      JV/Varsity  5:00/6:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Sept. 12  Bay City *     JV/Varsity  5:00/6:30 p.m. 
 

Fri. Sept. 15  Stafford *      Varsity/9th   4:30/5:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Sept. 19  @ Sweeny *      9th/JV/Varsity  5:00/5:00/6:30 p.m. 
 

Fri. Sept. 22   DISTRICT OPEN DATE    -------------  -------------------- 
 

Tue. Sept. 26  West Columbia *  (Teacher Appreciation Night) 9th/JV/Varsity  5:00/5:00/6:30 p.m. 
 

Fri. Sept. 29  @ Iowa Colony *     Varsity/JV/9th   4:30/5:30/5:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Oct. 3  @ Brazosport *     9th/JV/Varsity  5:00/5:00/6:30 p.m. 
 

Fri. Oct. 6  Sweeny * (LM FB Homecoming)   Varsity/JV/9th   4:30/5:30/5:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Oct. 10   @ Stafford *      9th/JV/Varsity  5:00/5:00/6:30 p.m. 
 

Fri. Oct. 13  @ Bay City *      Varsity/JV  4:30/5:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Oct. 17  DISTRICT OPEN DATE    --------------  --------------------- 
 

Fri. Oct. 21  @ West Columbia *     Varsity/JV/9th   4:30/5:30/5:30 p.m. 
 

Tue. Oct. 24   Iowa Colony * (Senior Night)   9th/JV/Varsity   5:00/5:00/6:30 p.m. 
 

Bold = Home Games                                  * = District 26-4A Contest 

 

Sat. Oct. 8  District Certification Deadline                 Mon-Tue. Nov. 6-7   Regional Quarterfinal Playoffs                                                                                      

Mon-Tue. Oct. 30-31      Bi-District Playoffs      Fri-Sat. Nov. 10-11  Regional Tournament   

Thu-Sat. Nov. 2-4       Area Playoffs                                                  Wed-Sat. Nov. 15-18    State Tournament @ Curtis Cullwell Center, Garland 
 

Head Coach – Karissa Sluus 

Assistant Coaches – Jazmine Hicks & Isaiah Halliburton 

 
Principal – Ricky Nicholson        Athletic Director – Leland Surovik 

Superintendent – Dr. Melissa Duarte       Assistant Athletic Director – Tony Willis 

Athletic Trainer – Theodora Tsakalakis        LMHS Campus Coordinator – Wade Oliphant 

          LMHS Girl’s Coordinator – Amber Rozier 

Updated:  9/14/23          

  


